
Compass Trophy #1 2019 Avd A/B Antal fel            
fas 1/fas2

Tid fas 1 Tid fas 2 Poäng

Avd A - 24 startande, 6 placerade
1. Cayenne Christiander, Zac 70 cm 0,0 40.81 32.69 10p
2. Carolina Pozo Vetter, River 80 cm 0,0 44.04 34.03 8p
3. Thea Nordlund, River 90 cm 0,0 42.53 36.12 6p
4. Inez frisk, Brady 70 cm 0,0 45.25 36.43 4p
5. Tuva Jerneröd, Freddie 100 cm 0,0 48.31 36.72 4p
6. Ida Wennberg, Naomi 80 cm 0,0 43.00 37.00 4p
7. Carla Wahlström, Murphy 80 cm 0,0 44.82 38.59 2p
8. Ebba Lennartsson, Mr J 80 cm 0,0 46.09 39.03 2p
9. Julia Levin, Snowflake 70 cm 0,0 45.84 39.25 2p
10. Engla Brunstorp, Larry 100 cm 0,0 47.87 41.46 2p
11. Elin Olofsson, Emiro 80 cm 0,0 49.69 43.10 2p
12. Mathilda Hansson, Mickey 80 cm 0,0 47.07 43.81 2p
13. Ellen Gustavsson, Crunchie 70 cm 0,0 59.00 56.22 2p
14. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 90 cm 0,4 42.53 39.96 0p
15. Franka Lindström, Kalle 80 cm 0,4 43.66 47.03 0p
16. Sara Hesselmark, Brady 80 cm 0,4 48.22 51.00 0p
17. Elsa Struelens, Bailey 70 cm 0,4 57.90 57.92 0p
18. Julia Andersson, Murphy 70 cm 0,4 47.22 62.00 0p
19. Maja Roos, mickey 70 cm 0, ute 51.97 - 0p
20. Elsa Hök, Freddie 90 cm 4 42.41 - 0p
21. Clara Danielsson, Emiro 100 cm 4 63.00 - 0p
22. Elsa Hök, Millie 70 cm 4 69.00 - 0p
23. Elsa Högberg, Musse 90 cm Ute - - 0p
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24. Moa Berg, Tobar Exellence 80 cm Ute - - 0p
Moa Berg, Tobar Exellence 70 cm Utom tävlan 0,0 48.03 42.25 -

Avd B
1. Izabelh Fahlén, Millie 80 cm B 0 51.25 - 2p
1. Isis Carlén Falsafi, Snowflake 80 cm B 0 49.00 - 2p
1. Filippa Andersson, Pebstar 80 cm B 0 44.28 - 2p
1. Vilma Angius, Joey 80 cm B 0 49.87 - 2p
1. Emma Jahnke, River 80 cm B 0 47.09 - 2p
1. Anna Skogestig, Bailey 80 cm B 0 51.03 - 2p
1. Sophia Wendt, Snowflake 70 cm B 0 53.91 - 2p
1. Sofia Gauffin, Zac 70 cm B 0 44.62 - 2p
1. Sofia Andersson, Pebstar 70 cm B 0 42.72 - 2p
1. Sara Kinberg, Bruno 70 cm B 0 50.31 - 2p
1. Wilma Ek Tidstrand, Bailey 70 cm B 0 56.31 - 2p
1. Liv Oortwijn, Emiro 60 cm B 0 52.19 - 2p
13. Zelda Sjöström, Joey 70 cm B 4 49.72 - 0p
Sofie Johansson, Lady 70 cm Utom tävlan 0 60.00 - -
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1. Cayenne Christiander 10p 10p
2. Carolina Pozo Vetter 8p 8p
3. Thea Nordlund 6p 6p
4. Inez frisk 4p 4p
4. Tuva Jerneröd 4p 4p
4. Ida Wennberg 4p 4p
7. Carla Wahlström 2p 2p
7. Ebba Lennartsson 2p 2p
7. Julia Levin 2p 2p
7. Engla Brunstorp 2p 2p
7. Elin Olofsson 2p 2p
7. Mathilda Hansson 2p 2p
7. Ellen Gustavsson 2p 2p
7. Izabelh Fahlén 2p 2p
7. Isis Carlén Falsafi 2p 2p
7. Filippa Andersson 2p 2p
7. Vilma Angius 2p 2p
7. Emma Jahnke 2p 2p
7. Anna Skogestig 2p 2p
7. Sophia Wendt 2p 2p
7. Sofia Gauffin 2p 2p
7. Sofia Andersson 2p 2p
7. Sara Kinberg 2p 2p
7. Wilma Ek Tidstrand 2p 2p
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7. Liv Oortwijn 2p 2p
26. Stephanie Johansen Sangberg 0p 0p
26. Franka Lindström 0p 0p
26. Sara Hesselmark 0p 0p
26. Elsa Struelens 0p 0p
26. Julia Andersson 0p 0p
26. Maja Roos 0p 0p
26. Elsa Hök 0p 0p
26. Clara Danielsson 0p 0p
26. Elsa Hök 0p 0p
26. Elsa Högberg 0p 0p
26. Moa Berg 0p 0p
26. Zelda Sjöström 0p 0p
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